
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
516 

70 

50 

197 

136 

190 

143 

198 

44 

205 

231 

9 

165 

266 

551 

651 

43 

694 

196 

301 

74 

733 

177 

151 

120 

24 

184 

68 

191 

49 

220 

82 

211 

33 

16 

167 

410 

514 

46 

69 

41 

132 

27 

Name 
CIPRIETTI Matteo 

GIANNINI Gabriele 

FERRARA Roberto 

BUSSOLOTTI Marco 

RATO Mattia 

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo 

ARTIGAS Xavier 

PONS Miquel 

TUCCI Andrea 

ALFANO Pasquale 

SCIARRETTA Alessandro 

MICELI Biagio 

VOCINO Emanuele 

TOCCA Diego 

RIPAMONTI Matteo 

MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

VALTULINI Stefano 

RUDA COMINO Marcos 

DOTI Lee 

SPONGA Valentino 

VALLA Stefano 

TRECCANI Samuel 

IERACI PALAZZESE Bruno 

COPPOLA Alfonso 

TORRINI Manuel 

COPPA Massimo 

BORRELLI Nicola 

TAVELLA Massimiliano 

ZANCA Alessandro 

SERAFINI Andrea 

ABELZI Daniele 

VILLANI Jacopo 

SCHIRONE Daniele 

VENTURINI Pier Francesco 

PERAZZINI Pierfederico 

TURNER Jean Kento 

VENTURA Lorenzo 

ANDRENACCI Emanuele 

MASILI Matteo 

BIGALLI Massimiliano 

FONTANELLI Gianluca 

NARDIN Michele 

CAMPANA Marco 

Best Tm 
1:54.871 

1:55.436 

1:55.583 

1:56.248 

1:56.284 

1:56.395 

1:56.439 

1:56.542 

1:56.592 

1:56.720 

1:56.765 

1:57.086 

1:57.309 

1:57.327 

1:57.575 

1:57.749 

1:58.910 

1:59.112 

1:59.590 

1:59.870 

2:00.385 

2:00.429 

2:00.661 

2:00.795 

2:00.859 

2:00.898 

2:00.972 

2:01.015 

2:01.041 

2:01.108 

2:01.410 

2:01.545 

2:01.577 

2:01.854 

2:01.979 

2:02.203 

2:02.280 

2:02.417 

2:02.689 

2:02.695 

2:02.722 

2:02.754 

2:02.766 

In Lap 
9 

7 

6 

5 

5 

6 

8 

5 

7 

2 

7 

6 

5 

7 

5 

5 

8 

3 

7 

7 

6 

3 

8 

6 

8 

7 

4 

2 

4 

3 

5 

4 

3 

8 

5 

6 

8 

8 

6 

5 

5 

6 

2 

Diff 

0.565 

0.712 

1.377 

1.413 

1.524 

1.568 

1.671 

1.721 

1.849 

1.894 

2.215 

2.438 

2.456 

2.704 

2.878 

4.039 

4.241 

4.719 

4.999 

5.514 

5.558 

5.790 

5.924 

5.988 

6.027 

6.101 

6.144 

6.170 

6.237 

6.539 

6.674 

6.706 

6.983 

7.108 

7.332 

7.409 

7.546 

7.818 

7.824 

7.851 

7.883 

7.895 

Gap 

0.565 

0.147 

0.665 

0.036 

0.111 

0.044 

0.103 

0.050 

0.128 

0.045 

0.321 

0.223 

0.018 

0.248 

0.174 

1.161 

0.202 

0.478 

0.280 

0.515 

0.044 

0.232 

0.134 

0.064 

0.039 

0.074 

0.043 

0.026 

0.067 

0.302 

0.135 

0.032 

0.277 

0.125 

0.224 

0.077 

0.137 

0.272 

0.006 

0.027 

0.032 

0.012 

Laps 
9 

8 

7 

7 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

5 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

3 

8 

3 

5 

8 

4 

8 

5 

8 

8 

8 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

No. 
91 

48 

5 

6 

168 

772 

972 

119 

146 

201 

97 

195 

92 

253 

307 

Name 
CERULLO Giancarlo 

I PINZA 48 

AICARDI Paolo 

LEGITTIMO Fabio 

PASSERO Alessandro 

772 

GIOVANNETTI Ivan 

DIONI Massimo 

PEPPE 146 

CACCHIOLI Andrea 

BILLARDELLO Daniel 

DOTI Roy 

CALVANO Antonio 

MARTELLA Mattia 

BARDELLI Mauro 

Best Tm 
2:03.043 

2:03.062 

2:03.093 

2:03.299 

2:03.380 

2:03.865 

2:04.265 

2:04.483 

2:04.623 

2:04.892 

2:04.972 

2:05.142 

2:07.415 

In Lap 
1 

2 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

3 

3 

8 

7 

0 

0 

Diff 
8.172 

8.191 

8.222 

8.428 

8.509 

8.994 

9.394 

9.612 

9.752 

10.021 

10.101 

10.271 

12.544 

Gap 
0.277 

0.019 

0.031 

0.206 

0.081 

0.485 

0.400 

0.218 

0.140 

0.269 

0.080 

0.170 

2.273 

Laps 
7 

3 

5 

5 

5 

8 

4 

6 

5 

3 

4 

8 

7 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 
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